
 

 Tarzan Sign-In Sheet 
  

 

Schedule, as always, is subject to change! 

 

 

TECH WEEK/ OPENING WEEKEND 

Name ↓  Date  T 6/3 

DRESS 

W 6/4 

DRESS 

Th 6/5 

PREV 

F 6/6 

OPEN 

Sa 6/7 

2p 

Su 6/8 

2p 

Su 6/8 

7p 

Ryan Heidenreich 6:00p 6:00p 5:45p 5:45p 12:45p 12:45p TBD 
Camille Metoyer Moten 6:00p 6:00p 6:00p 6:00p 1:00p 1:00p TBD 

Roderick Cotton 6:00p 6:00p 5:45p 5:45p 12:45p 12:45p TBD 

Walter Shatley 6:00p 6:00p 5:45p 5:45p 12:45p 12:45p TBD 

Brian-Mark Conover 6:00p 6:00p 6:00p 6:00p 1:00p 1:00p TBD 

Megan Pattison 6:00p 6:00p 5:45p 5:45p 12:45p 12:45p TBD 

Thomas Gjere 6:00p 6:00p 5:45p 5:45p 12:45p 12:45p TBD 

Rachel Busse 6:00p 6:00p 5:45p 5:45p 12:45p 12:45p TBD 

Kelsey Celek 6:00p 6:00p 6:00p 6:00p 1:00p 1:00p TBD 

Aaron Ellis 6:00p 6:00p 5:45p 5:45p 12:45p 12:45p TBD 

Adam Haverman 6:00p 6:00p 5:45p 5:45p 12:45p 12:45p TBD 

Zach Little 6:00p 6:00p 5:45p 5:45p 12:45p 12:45p TBD 

Kate Madsen 6:00p 6:00p 6:00p 6:00p 1:00p 1:00p TBD 

Rochelle Pickett 6:00p 6:00p 6:00p 6:00p 1:00p 1:00p TBD 

Darian Tellez 6:00p 6:00p 6:00p 6:00p 1:00p 1:00p TBD 

Claire Booton 6:00p 6:00p 5:45p 5:45p 12:45p 12:45p TBD 

Cassidy Conroy 6:00p 6:00p 5:45p 5:45p 12:45p 12:45p TBD 

Emma Creamer 6:00p 6:00p 6:00p 6:00p 1:00p 1:00p TBD 

Lizzy Fleissner 6:00p 6:00p 5:45p 5:45p 12:45p 12:45p TBD 

Gigi Hausman 6:00p 6:00p 5:45p 5:45p 12:45p 12:45p TBD 

Max Hauze 6:00p 6:00p 6:00p 6:00p 1:00p 1:00p TBD 

Olivia Hess 6:00p 6:00p 6:00p 6:00p 1:00p 1:00p TBD 

Emma Johnson 6:00p 6:00p 6:00p 6:00p 1:00p 1:00p TBD 

Justice Jones 6:00p 6:00p 5:45p 5:45p 12:45p 12:45p TBD 

Kevin Mikuls 6:00p 6:00p 5:45p 5:45p 12:45p 12:45p TBD 

Leilani Bryson 6:00p 6:00p 6:00p 6:00p 1:00p 1:00p TBD 

Atticus Ehrhart 6:00p 6:00p 6:00p 6:00p 1:00p 1:00p TBD 

Jimmy Fitl  6:00p 6:00p 6:00p 6:00p 1:00p 1:00p TBD 

Lewis Nguyen 6:00p 6:00p 6:00p 6:00p 1:00p 1:00p TBD 

Richard Nguyen 6:00p 6:00p 6:00p 6:00p 1:00p 1:00p TBD 

Whit Waterstraat 6:00p 6:00p 5:45p 5:45p 12:45p 12:45p TBD 

Graham Waterstraat 6:00p 6:00p 5:45p 5:45p 12:45p 12:45p TBD 

Q&A -- -- -- Kelsey Aaron Walter Rochelle 

Q&A -- -- -- Walter Rachel Adam Kate 

Autographs -- -- -- Ryan Ryan Ryan Ryan 

Autographs -- -- -- Megan Camille Roderick Brian-M 

Autographs -- -- -- Zach Claire Cassidy Emma C 

 

 denotes walk-on role performance 

∆ denotes sign-language interpreted performance 

§ denotes post-show photo call (FULL CAST called an additional 90 minutes after show) 

 

PLEASE SIGN IN OVER YOUR CALL TIME. DO NOT SIGN IN FOR ANYONE ELSE! 

 



 

 Tarzan Sign-In Sheet 
  

 

Schedule, as always, is subject to change! 

 

Name ↓  Date  W 6/11 

3p 

F 6/13 

7p  

Sa 6/14 

2p ∆ 

Sa 6/14 

7p 

Su 6/15 

2p § 

Ryan Heidenreich 1:45p 5:45p  12:45p ∆ TBD 12:45p §  
Camille Metoyer Moten 2:00p 6:00p   1:00p ∆ TBD 1:00p § 

Roderick Cotton 1:45p 5:45p  12:45p ∆ TBD 12:45p §  

Walter Shatley 1:45p 5:45p  12:45p ∆ TBD 12:45p §  

Brian-Mark Conover 2:00p 6:00p  1:00p ∆ TBD 1:00p § 

Megan Pattison 1:45p 5:45p  12:45p ∆ TBD 12:45p §  

Thomas Gjere 1:45p 5:45p  12:45p ∆ TBD 12:45p §  

Rachel Busse 1:45p 5:45p  12:45p ∆ TBD 12:45p §  

Kelsey Celek 2:00p 6:00p  1:00p ∆ TBD 1:00p § 

Aaron Ellis 1:45p 5:45p  12:45p ∆ TBD 12:45p §  

Adam Haverman 1:45p 5:45p  12:45p ∆ TBD 12:45p §  

Zach Little 1:45p 5:45p   12:45p ∆ TBD 12:45p §  

Kate Madsen 2:00p 6:00p  1:00p ∆ TBD 1:00p § 

Rochelle Pickett 2:00p 6:00p   1:00p ∆ TBD 1:00p § 

Darian Tellez 2:00p 6:00p  1:00p ∆ TBD 1:00p § 

Claire Booton 1:45p 5:45p  12:45p ∆ TBD 12:45p §  

Cassidy Conroy 1:45p 5:45p  12:45p ∆ TBD 12:45p §  

Emma Creamer 2:00p 6:00p  1:00p ∆ TBD 1:00p § 

Lizzy Fleissner 1:45p 5:45p  12:45p ∆ TBD 12:45p §  

Gigi Hausman 1:45p 5:45p  12:45p ∆ TBD 12:45p §  

Max Hauze 2:00p 6:00p  1:00p ∆ TBD 1:00p § 

Olivia Hess 2:00p 6:00p  1:00p ∆ TBD 1:00p § 

Emma Johnson 2:00p 6:00p  1:00p ∆ TBD 1:00p § 

Justice Jones 1:45p 5:45p  12:45p ∆ TBD 12:45p §  

Kevin Mikuls 1:45p 5:45p  12:45p ∆ TBD 12:45p §  

Leilani Bryson 2:00p 6:00p  1:00p ∆ TBD 1:00p § 

Atticus Ehrhart 2:00p 6:00p  1:00p ∆ TBD 1:00p § 

Jimmy Fitl  2:00p 6:00p  1:00p ∆ TBD 1:00p § 

Lewis Nguyen 2:00p 6:00p  1:00p ∆ TBD 1:00p § 

Richard Nguyen 2:00p 6:00p  1:00p ∆ TBD 1:00p § 

Whit Waterstraat 1:45p 5:45p  12:45p ∆ TBD 12:45p §  

Graham Waterstraat 1:45p 5:45p  12:45p ∆ TBD 12:45p §  

Q&A -- Rochelle Walter Kelsey Aaron 

Q&A -- Thomas Darian Megan Roderick 

Autographs -- Ryan Ryan (1) Ryan Ryan 

Autographs -- Kelsey Rochelle Walter Adam 

Autographs -- Lizzy Max Gigi Emma C 

Meet & Greet -- -- Ryan (2) -- -- 

Meet & Greet -- -- Camille -- -- 

Meet & Greet -- -- Megan -- -- 

Meet & Greet -- -- Aaron -- -- 
 

 denotes walk-on role performance 

∆ denotes sign-language interpreted performance 

§ denotes post-show photo call (FULL CAST called an additional 90 minutes after show) 

 
 

PLEASE SIGN IN OVER YOUR CALL TIME. DO NOT SIGN IN FOR ANYONE ELSE! 



 

 Tarzan Sign-In Sheet 
  

 

Schedule, as always, is subject to change! 

 

WEEK 3 
 

Name (Age) Th 6/19 

7p 

F 6/20 

7p  

Sa 6/21 

2p  

Sa 6/21 

7p 

Su 6/22 

2p  

Ryan Heidenreich 5:45p 5:45p 12:45p TBD 12:45p   

Camille Metoyer Moten 6:00p 6:00p 1:00p TBD 1:00p     

Roderick Cotton 5:45p 5:45p 12:45p TBD 12:45p   

Walter Shatley 5:45p 5:45p 12:45p TBD 12:45p   

Brian-Mark Conover 6:00p 6:00p 1:00p TBD 1:00p     

Megan Pattison 5:45p 5:45p 12:45p TBD 12:45p   

Thomas Gjere 5:45p 5:45p 12:45p TBD 12:45p   

Rachel Busse 5:45p 5:45p 12:45p TBD 12:45p   

Kelsey Celek 6:00p 6:00p 1:00p TBD 1:00p     

Aaron Ellis 5:45p 5:45p 12:45p TBD 12:45p   

Adam Haverman 5:45p 5:45p 12:45p TBD 12:45p   

Zach Little 5:45p 5:45p 12:45p TBD 12:45p   

Kate Madsen 6:00p 6:00p 1:00p TBD 1:00p     

Rochelle Pickett 6:00p 6:00p 1:00p TBD 1:00p     

Darian Tellez 6:00p 6:00p 1:00p TBD 1:00p     

Claire Booton 5:45p 5:45p 12:45p TBD 12:45p   

Cassidy Conroy 5:45p 5:45p 12:45p TBD 12:45p   

Emma Creamer 6:00p 6:00p 1:00p TBD 1:00p     

Lizzy Fleissner 5:45p 5:45p 12:45p TBD 12:45p   

Gigi Hausman 5:45p 5:45p 12:45p TBD 12:45p   

Max Hauze 6:00p 6:00p 1:00p TBD 1:00p     

Olivia Hess 6:00p 6:00p 1:00p TBD 1:00p     

Emma Johnson 6:00p 6:00p 1:00p TBD 1:00p     

Justice Jones 5:45p 5:45p 12:45p TBD 12:45p   

Kevin Mikuls 5:45p 5:45p 12:45p TBD 12:45p   

Leilani Bryson 6:00p 6:00p 1:00p TBD 1:00p     

Atticus Ehrhart 6:00p 6:00p 1:00p TBD 1:00p     

Jimmy Fitl  6:00p 6:00p 1:00p TBD 1:00p     

Lewis Nguyen 6:00p 6:00p 1:00p TBD 1:00p     

Richard Nguyen 6:00p 6:00p 1:00p TBD 1:00p     

Whit Waterstraat 5:45p 5:45p 12:45p TBD 12:45p   

Graham Waterstraat 5:45p 5:45p 12:45p TBD 12:45p   

Q&A Walter Aaron Kelsey Rochelle Walter 

Q&A Camille Rachel Brian-Mark Zach Kate 

Autographs Ryan Ryan Ryan Ryan Ryan 

Autographs Aaron Kate Rachel Darian Thomas 

Autographs Olivia Justice Kevin Emma J Megan 

 

 denotes walk-on role performance 

∆ denotes sign-language interpreted performance 

§ denotes post-show photo call (FULL CAST called an additional 90 minutes after show) 

 

 

PLEASE SIGN IN OVER YOUR CALL TIME. DO NOT SIGN IN FOR ANYONE ELSE! 


